Control Power to AC Powered Devices via Browser, Telnet, Modem or Terminal
wti.com
Remote Power Reboot Switches
Power Control & Management:
 Remote Power Management and Control
 Reboot Servers, Routers, Switches, Web Cams,
Firewalls and Other Remote Devices
 120 & 240 VAC Models Available

Mounting: 19” Rack Brackets Included
Approvals: UL, cUL, CE, FCC Class A
Model Number Outlets AC Voltage
50/60 Hz
Power Distribution
(80% Derated) Input Feeds Power Supply Cord Dimensions
IPS-400 (4) NEMA 5-20R 85/125V 1 - 1.5 kW (1) 15 Amp 1 ea., NEMA 5-15P, 6’ W:  19.0” (48.2 cm)
D:  4.25” (10.8 cm)
H:  1.75” (4.5 cm)
(1 U)
IPS-400-CE (4) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 1.6 - 2 kW (1) 10 Amp *
IPS-800 (8) NEMA 5-20R 85/125V 2 - 3 kW (2) 15 Amp 2 ea., NEMA 5-15P, 6’ W:  17.5” (44.5 cm)
D:  7.0” (17.8 cm)
H:  1.75” (4.5 cm)
(1 U)
IPS-800-D20 (8) NEMA 5-20R 85/125V 2.7 -  4 kW (2) 20 Amp *
IPS-800E-D20 (8) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 6.4 - 8 kW (2) 20 Amp *
IPS-800-CE (8) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 3.2 - 4 kW (2) 10 Amp *
IPS-800CE-D16 (8) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 5.1 - 6.4 kW (2) 16 Amp *
IPS-1600 (16) NEMA 5-20R 85/125V 2 - 3 kW (2) 15 Amp 2 ea., NEMA 5-15P, 6’ W:  17.5” (44.5 cm)
D:  7.0” (17.8 cm)
H:  3.5” (8.9 cm)
(2 U)
IPS-1600-D20 (16) NEMA 5-20R 85/125V 2.7 - 4 kW (2) 20 Amp *
IPS-1600E-D20 (16) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 6.4 - 8 kW (2) 20 Amp *
IPS-1600-CE (16) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 3.2 - 4 kW (2) 10 Amp *
IPS-1600-CE-D16 (16) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 5.1 - 6.4 kW (2) 16 Amp *
* Detachable Power Supply Cord; Sold Seperately
Model IPS-400-CE
Model IPS-800-CE
Remote Power Reboot Switches